11. Ergebirgs-Bike-Marathon 2. - 3. August 2003
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1266 Henker, Robert
1257 Kreisl, Tommy
1252 Eckelt, Felix

1253 Gléckner, Rico
1251 Bilz, Tommy

1263 Loth, Arwed
1261 Taschies, Florian
1256 Kanning, Sebastian
1255 Jacob, Richard
1259 Schrdder, Bruce
1267 Kaulful, Lydia
1260 Stein, Julius

1265 Edel, Enrico

1268 Beer, Bastian
1264 Heinrich, Christian
1269 Venus, Sophie
1262 Wachter, Oliver

Mini 15 km

Verein
Halsbriicke

SSV Blau-Weil3 Neuhausen
SV Turbine Neubrandenburg

WSV Seiffen

SSV Blau-Weil3 Neuhausen

Frasdorf

RSC Wandlitz
Plodda

RV 99 Grimma
Seiffen
Lengefeld
Afterburner
Dresden
Seiffen

Berlin
Freiberg
Gocher MTB Haus

Endzeit
00:38:15
00:40:41
00:40:58
00:41:15
00:41:25
00:42:04
00:47:28
00:47:34
00:49:19
00:49:41
00:49:45
00:49:52
00:55:18
00:57:56
01:02:44
01:10:09
01:10:16
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92

AK
mJugend
mSchler
mSchiiler
mJugend
mSchiiler

muU13
muU13
mSchiiler
mSchuler
mSchler
wJugend
mSchiiler
mSchiiler
muU13
muU13
wU13
muU13
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00:00:00
00:02:26
00:02:43
00:03:00
00:03:10
00:03:49
00:09:13
00:09:19
00:11:04
00:11:26
00:11:30
00:11:37
00:17:03
00:19:41
00:24:29
00:31:54
00:32:01
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